
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Train -> bus arrivals,
11:15

 (12:15 Geneva/Lausanne)

07:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

08:30 Jingwen Li Moritz Weegen Weixu SHI
08:50 Joël Schaer Alfonso Nardi Filippo Gaggioli
09:10 Livio Ciorciaro Josefine Enkner João Ferreira
09:30 Sébastien Designolle Henok Weldeyesus Anna Morales

10:00 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

10:30 Ian Sampaio Andrei  Militaru Lev Ginzburg
10:50 Martin Endres Barbara Schneider Tobias Sägesser
11:10 Arrival Lukas Sponfeldner Lisa Gächter Philipp Taeschler
11:30 Sandra Buob Luk Yi Cheung Thomas Jannaud
11:50 Registration Melissa Osterwalder Jarla Thiesbrummel Zarina Mingazheva

12:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Packages Lunch Packages

13:30 Introduction Xavier Coiteux-Roy

Afternoon activities

13:50 Rui Lin Marius Bild Departure
14:10 Paolo Colciaghi Natasha Kiper
14:30 Michele Masseroni Clemens Spinnler
14:50 Fadri Grünenfelder Patrick Reiser

15:00 Coffee break Coffee break

15:40 Rebekka Garreis

Poster Session
16:10 Kilian Seibold
16:40 Giulia Zheng
17:10 Patrik Caspar

Conference Dinner

18:00 Dinner Dinner

19:50

Poster Session

Fons van der Laan
20:10 Adrian Holzäpfel
20:30 Santiago Tarrago Velez
20:50 Viktoria Yurgens


